
Sl.
 No. Ack No Name Caste Percentage REMARKS

1 ADMSACK11162 NILOTPAL TALUKDAR GENERAL 83.06
2 ADMSACK12184 HALIMA BEGUM GENERAL 82.53
3 ADMSACK11801 PALLABI DAS SC 82
4 ADMSACK11822 BHASHWATI KASHYAP GENERAL 80.94
5 ADMSACK11706 JAYASHREE SARMAH GENERAL 79.82
6 ADMSACK11795 BARASHA  KALITA GENERAL 79
7 ADMSACK11800 ANGKITA RAY OBC/MOBC 78.94
8 ADMSACK12079 RAKESH KALITA GENERAL 78.88
9 ADMSACK12114 PRARTHANA BANIA SC 78.88

KUMAR BHASKAR VARMA SANSKRIT AND ANCIENT STUDIES UNIVERSITY
NAMATI, NALBARI-781337

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR

ADMISSION INTO MA(SEM-1) DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
SESSION:2020-21

DATE OF ADMISSION:  28-12-2020                                                                                                              TIME: 11 AM

1. MERIT LIST: UNRESERVED

9 ADMSACK12114 PRARTHANA BANIA SC 78.88
10 ADMSACK11658 SEHNAS SULTANA GENERAL 78.82
11 ADMSACK12244 BHASWATI KALITA GENERAL 78.71
12 ADMSACK12094 SURAJIT TALUKDAR GENERAL 78.65
13 ADMSACK11740 DHRITISMITA PATOWARY GENERAL 78.35
14 ADMSACK12009 PRIYANKA DAS OBC/MOBC 78.35
15 ADMSACK11644 RICHA BEGUM GENERAL 78.18
16 ADMSACK12198 PABITRA BARHOI OBC/MOBC 78.12
17 ADMSACK11768 PINKI DUTTA OBC/MOBC 77.71
18 ADMSACK11872 NIKUNJA KALITA GENERAL 77.71
19 ADMSACK11864 BHAGYASHREE BARMAN GENERAL 77.65
20 ADMSACK11737 DHARITRI DEKA OBC/MOBC 77.53
21 ADMSACK11428 SABINA MAMTAZ GENERAL 77.29
22 ADMSACK11699 RANJUWARA BEGUM GENERAL 77.12
23 ADMSACK11791 CHANDRAMA MEDHI OBC/MOBC 77.06
24 ADMSACK11876 SAGARIKA KALITA GENERAL 76.76
25 ADMSACK11852 PRANAMI BORAH OBC/MOBC 76.76
26 ADMSACK11685 JOGESH KALITA GENERAL 76.47
27 ADMSACK11569 Jebin Sultana GENERAL 76.29
28 ADMSACK11662 PUJASHREE MALI SC 76.24
29 ADMSACK11861 BHAGABAN DAS OBC/MOBC 76.12
30 ADMSACK11683 MRIDUSHMITA KALITA GENERAL 76.12
31 ADMSACK11647 JAYASRI BORAH OBC/MOBC 75.65
32 ADMSACK11491 Kalyan Jyoti Phukon GENERAL 75.57
33 ADMSACK12209 ABDUR ROUF GENERAL 75.53
34 ADMSACK12224 Ranu Saikia GENERAL 75.41
35 ADMSACK12043 SONMONI BORO ST(P) 75.3535 ADMSACK12043 SONMONI BORO ST(P) 75.35
36 ADMSACK11418 Chaya Sarma GENERAL 75.29
37 ADMSACK11616 KOROBI DUTTA GENERAL 75.29
38 ADMSACK12110 RASHMI  BARO ST(P) 75.18



Sl. No. Ack No Name Caste Percentage REMARKS
1 ADMSACK11748 SNEHALATA DEKA OBC/MOBC 74.65
2 ADMSACK11395 TRISHNA KUMAR OBC/MOBC 74.47
3 ADMSACK12083 JURISMITA DAS OBC/MOBC 74.35
4 ADMSACK12179 KIRAN BORAH OBC/MOBC 73.76
5 ADMSACK11792 MONALISA  NATH OBC/MOBC 73.12
6 ADMSACK12092 TARALI NATH OBC/MOBC 72.71
7 ADMSACK11676 BINITA  ROY OBC/MOBC 72.59 EC not applicable
8 ADMSACK12090 KASHMIRI NATH OBC/MOBC 72.29
9 ADMSACK11564 BHARAKHA DEKA OBC/MOBC 71.76

10 ADMSACK11956 NIRMALI DAS OBC/MOBC 71.53

Sl. No. Ack No Name Caste Percentage REMARKS
1 ADMSACK11656 GAYANATH BARMAN SC 72.12
2 ADMSACK11197 RITUPARNA HALOI SC 70.88
3 ADMSACK12146 GOKUL DAS SC 70

4 ADMSACK12335 ANAMIKA DAS SC 69.47 Gap certificate to be produced

3. MERIT LIST: SC

4. MEERIT LIST: ST (P)

2. MERIT LIST: OBC/MOBC

Sl. No. Ack No Name Caste Percentage REMARKS
1 ADMSACK11377 TAPITA RABHA ST(P) 72.53
2 ADMSACK12056 PILASH NARZARY ST(P) 71.3
3 ADMSACK11810 GUNAMONI  KACHARI ST(P) 69.88
4 ADMSACK12153 PARUL BORO ST(P) 67.94
5 ADMSACK11196 ZION  BASUMATARY ST(P) 67.6
6 ADMSACK12082 RUMI  GAYARY ST(P) 67.12

Sl. No. Ack No Name Caste Percentage REMARKS
1 ADMSACK11845 DIGEN PHANGCHO ST(H) 65.47
2 ADMSACK12149 Santana Teron ST(H) 57.47

Sl. No. Ack No Name Caste Percentage REMARKS
1 ADMSACK11982 OLIVIA CHOUDHURY GENERAL 75.06
2 ADMSACK12014 HASINA  SULTANA GENERAL 75.06
3 ADMSACK11356 BARASHA DEKA GENERAL 74.94
4 ADMSACK12024 KANGKANA SARMAH GENERAL 74.88
5 ADMSACK11853 HIRAK THAKURIYA GENERAL 74.65
6 ADMSACK11748 SNEHALATA DEKA OBC/MOBC 74.65
7 ADMSACK11799 RICHA DEY GENERAL 74.59

4. MEERIT LIST: ST (P)

5. MERIT LIST: ST(H)

8. WAITING LIST: UNRESERVED (IN ORDER OF MERIT)

6. MERIT LIST: PWD - NIL
7. MERIT LIST: EC - NIL

7 ADMSACK11799 RICHA DEY GENERAL 74.59
8 ADMSACK11806 PINKI KALITA GENERAL 74.53
9 ADMSACK12038 KAFIA AKHTARA GENERAL 74.47

10 ADMSACK11395 TRISHNA KUMAR OBC/MOBC 74.47



11 ADMSACK12083 JURISMITA DAS OBC/MOBC 74.35
12 ADMSACK11488 MUNNIMA BEGUM GENERAL 74.29
13 ADMSACK11599 SIKHAMNI DAS GENERAL 74.29
14 ADMSACK11824 HIMASHREE BARUAH GENERAL 74.24
15 ADMSACK11867 GARIMA KALITA GENERAL 74.12
16 ADMSACK12179 KIRAN BORAH OBC/MOBC 73.76
17 ADMSACK11448 JAHANGIR ALAM GENERAL 73.71
18 ADMSACK11814 BIPAKSHI SHARMA GENERAL 73.47
19 ADMSACK11751 TANUSHREE HAZARIKA GENERAL 73.36
20 ADMSACK11439 SADHANA  GOSWAMI GENERAL 73.29
21 ADMSACK11792 MONALISA  NATH OBC/MOBC 73.12
22 ADMSACK12207 SHIKHA  MANI  KALITA GENERAL 73
23 ADMSACK12092 TARALI NATH OBC/MOBC 72.71
24 ADMSACK11676 BINITA  ROY OBC/MOBC 72.59 EC not applicable
25 ADMSACK11377 TAPITA RABHA ST(P) 72.53
26 ADMSACK12022 SAFIQUL ISLAM GENERAL 72.53
27 ADMSACK11601 ASMINA BEGUM GENERAL 72.47
28 ADMSACK12090 KASHMIRI NATH OBC/MOBC 72.29
29 ADMSACK11936 FARHEEN AHMED GENERAL 72.12
30 ADMSACK11656 GAYANATH BARMAN SC 72.12
31 ADMSACK11993 SWEETY BARMAN GENERAL 72.06
32 ADMSACK11558 GUNAJEET BARUAH GENERAL 71.94 EC not applicable
33 ADMSACK11564 BHARAKHA DEKA OBC/MOBC 71.76
34 ADMSACK12074 JYOTIDHARA BARMAN GENERAL 71.71
35 ADMSACK11858 BHASWATI BHARADWAJ GENERAL 71.6535 ADMSACK11858 BHASWATI BHARADWAJ GENERAL 71.65
36 ADMSACK11888 HIMASHREE BHARADWAJ GENERAL 71.59
37 ADMSACK11956 NIRMALI DAS OBC/MOBC 71.53
38 ADMSACK11252 SANUWARA  PARBIN GENERAL 71.29
39 ADMSACK11184 BHABANI DAS OBC/MOBC 71.24
40 ADMSACK11906 PUJA SARMA GENERAL 71.18
41 ADMSACK11517 UPASHANA DAS GENERAL 71.06 EC not applicable
42 ADMSACK12188 HABIBUL ALAM GENERAL 71.06
43 ADMSACK11197 RITUPARNA HALOI SC 70.88
44 ADMSACK11922 MRIDULA DAS OBC/MOBC 70.88
45 ADMSACK11625 NISHA MONI KALITA GENERAL 70.82
46 ADMSACK12228 Biswabarenya Thakur ThakurGENERAL 70.64
47 ADMSACK11877 RIMA JASMIN GENERAL 70.59
48 ADMSACK12128 NISHA DEKA OBC/MOBC 70.59
49 ADMSACK12166 BANASHRI KAKATI GENERAL 70.41 EC not applicable
50 ADMSACK12056 PILASH NARZARY ST(P) 71.30
51 ADMSACK12039 Pinki Das GENERAL 70.24
52 ADMSACK12125 SAHIDUL  RAHMAN GENERAL 70.06
53 ADMSACK12146 GOKUL DAS SC 70
54 ADMSACK12112 SUMI NATH OBC/MOBC 69.94
55 ADMSACK11183 JYOTISMITA RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC 69.88
56 ADMSACK11810 GUNAMONI  KACHARI ST(P) 69.88
57 ADMSACK12062 DIMPI BARMAN GENERAL 69.82
58 ADMSACK11429 JULUMONI MAZUMDAR OBC/MOBC 69.76
59 ADMSACK11978 MRIDUSMITA SEN DEKA GENERAL 69.65
60 ADMSACK12093 AMSAR UDDIN GENERAL 69.65
61 ADMSACK11261 GITALI SAIKIA GENERAL 69.5961 ADMSACK11261 GITALI SAIKIA GENERAL 69.59
62 ADMSACK12335 ANAMIKA DAS SC 69.47 Gap certificate to be produced
63 ADMSACK11389 Sushmita Chakrabortty GENERAL 69.41 EC not applicable
64 ADMSACK11506 KANCHAN KUMARI GENERAL 69.41



65 ADMSACK11948 KHOSNA  ARA  KHANAM GENERAL 69.35
66 ADMSACK12107 Selima Yesmin GENERAL 69.35
67 ADMSACK11710 GYANDEEP TALUKDAR GENERAL 69.24
68 ADMSACK11413 Anamika Devi GENERAL 69.18
69 ADMSACK11437 BHANITA KALITA GENERAL 69.06
70 ADMSACK11755 BHANITA KALITA GENERAL 69.06
71 ADMSACK11536 ROUZLINA AHMED GENERAL 69
72 ADMSACK11006 NIPAN MISHRA GENERAL 68.94
73 ADMSACK11014 MAHDIA BEGUM GENERAL 68.94
74 ADMSACK11765 BORNALI TALUKDAR GENERAL 68.71
75 ADMSACK11947 MAYURI SARMAH GENERAL 68.65
76 ADMSACK11612 SIDDHARTHA GOSWAMI GENERAL 68.64
77 ADMSACK11863 SMITIREKHA DEKA OBC/MOBC 68.59
78 ADMSACK11892 DHRITIKANYA BARMAN GENERAL 68.29
79 ADMSACK12247 BIDYUT  BORUAH GENERAL 68.14
80 ADMSACK11098 ABDUR Razzak GENERAL 68.12 EC not applicable
81 ADMSACK12095 SUNIKA SARMAH GENERAL 68.12
82 ADMSACK11785 PRANAMIKA BARUAH OBC/MOBC 68.06
83 ADMSACK12153 PARUL BORO ST(P) 67.94
84 ADMSACK11875 BIBHA RANI SAHARIA OBC/MOBC 67.82
85 ADMSACK11445 CHAYANIKA DEVI GENERAL 67.79
86 ADMSACK11546 PRIYANKA DAS OBC/MOBC 67.76
87 ADMSACK12263 GITIMA DEKA GENERAL 67.76
88 ADMSACK11882 TONMOYEE RAY OBC/MOBC 67.71
89 ADMSACK11532 RUPALI DAS OBC/MOBC 67.6589 ADMSACK11532 RUPALI DAS OBC/MOBC 67.65
90 ADMSACK12134 DIMPI KALITA GENERAL 67.65
91 ADMSACK11881 SIBANI DEVI GENERAL 67.65
92 ADMSACK11854 GUDDI KUMARI  GUPTA GENERAL 67.65
93 ADMSACK11196 ZION  BASUMATARY ST(P) 67.60
94 ADMSACK11244 Narsima Khatun GENERAL 67.53
95 ADMSACK11844 Champak  Medhi GENERAL 67.53
96 ADMSACK12098 JAYSRI BARMAN OBC/MOBC 67.47
97 ADMSACK12007 NAMITA  BARMAN GENERAL 67.35
98 ADMSACK12246 ASLIMA KHANAM GENERAL 67.35
99 ADMSACK12082 RUMI  GAYARY ST(P) 67.12

100 ADMSACK11630 RAHUL RABHA ST(P) 67.12
101 ADMSACK12127 TRISHNA  NATH OBC/MOBC 67.06
102 ADMSACK12331 DEIJI  DEVI GENERAL 66.71
103 ADMSACK11807 DIBYAJYOTI DAS ST(P) 66.47
104 ADMSACK11577 MANOJ BEZBARUAH OBC/MOBC 66.29
105 ADMSACK12322 KRISHNA BAISHYA GENERAL 66.29
106 ADMSACK12131 ANKUR BARUA GENERAL 66.06
107 ADMSACK11952 BABITA DEKA GENERAL 66.06
108 ADMSACK12197 PREETY  DAS OBC/MOBC 66.00
109 ADMSACK11653 Smrita Malakar SC 65.82
110 ADMSACK11835 Pragati Sarma GENERAL 65.76
111 ADMSACK11927 Swapnali Kalita GENERAL 65.71
112 ADMSACK11784 NIRMALI RAY OBC/MOBC 65.65
113 ADMSACK11935 DIMPI  SARMA GENERAL 65.53
114 ADMSACK12142 PARBIN AHMED GENERAL 65.47
115 ADMSACK12349 BHARJITA SAHARIA GENERAL 65.47115 ADMSACK12349 BHARJITA SAHARIA GENERAL 65.47
116 ADMSACK11455 SONIYA BORO ST(P) 65.47
117 ADMSACK11845 DIGEN PHANGCHO ST(H) 65.47
118 ADMSACK12288 MINAKSHI  DAS OBC/MOBC 65.29



119 ADMSACK11623 JUBILEE KASHYAP OBC/MOBC 65.29
120 ADMSACK11438 RIYA SAHA OBC/MOBC 65.12
121 ADMSACK11474 HIMAKSHI ROY OBC/MOBC 65.06
122 ADMSACK12317 ROWSONARA BEGUM GENERAL 64.82
123 ADMSACK12222 MANJIT SARMA GENERAL 64.76
124 ADMSACK11692 MITALI SHARMA GENERAL 64.53
125 ADMSACK11713 HARSHITA DEKA GENERAL 64.47
126 ADMSACK12300 NAINA BAISHYA SC 64.35
127 ADMSACK12118 DHRUBAJYOTI MEDHI GENERAL 64.29
128 ADMSACK12016 SUMI TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC 64.29
129 ADMSACK12291 TRISHNAMANI HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 64.12
130 ADMSACK12309 NABANITA BARMAN GENERAL 64.12
131 ADMSACK11812 SANGITA  KALITA GENERAL 64
132 ADMSACK11819 BHARGAV SARMA GENERAL 63.94
133 ADMSACK11954 SABINA YASMIN GENERAL 63.82
134 ADMSACK11222 Pankaj Upadhyaya GENERAL 63.76
135 ADMSACK12333 NIKHIL DEKA GENERAL 63.59
136 ADMSACK12328 RIJURENU SAIKIAH OBC/MOBC 63.47
137 ADMSACK12052 NIJUMONI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 63.41
138 ADMSACK12204 JINTU KAKATI GENERAL 63.35
139 ADMSACK11485 KRISHNA RANI KONWAR OBC/MOBC 63.30 EC not applicable
140 ADMSACK11951 DIPSIKHA BORAH OBC/MOBC 63.21
141 ADMSACK11655 PRANITA BARO ST(P) 63.12
142 ADMSACK11426 NISHIKA BARMAN GENERAL 63.06
143 ADMSACK12229 Barnali Baro ST(P) 62.82143 ADMSACK12229 Barnali Baro ST(P) 62.82
144 ADMSACK11921 DHIRAJ LOHAR OBC/MOBC 62.71
145 ADMSACK11914 CHINTUMANI RAJBONGSHIOBC/MOBC 62.71
146 ADMSACK11493 KHORSHED ALOM GENERAL 62.65
147 ADMSACK12301 MITALI DEKA OBC/MOBC 62.53
148 ADMSACK12137 PARISMITA TAMULI GENERAL 62.47
149 ADMSACK11529 ANJUMA BEGUM GENERAL 62.41
150 ADMSACK11691 KRISHNAMANI MALAKAR SC 62.35
151 ADMSACK11649 HIMANGSHU DEKA GENERAL 62.06
152 ADMSACK11592 NIBEDITA DAS GENERAL 61.94
153 ADMSACK11988 DEBOJIT KOWAR OBC/MOBC 61.88
154 ADMSACK11944 KRISHANGI GOSWAMI GENERAL 61.88
155 ADMSACK11266 PRITILATA DAS OBC/MOBC 61.71
156 ADMSACK11668 HIMAKSHI DEKA GENERAL 61.65
157 ADMSACK11585 SANGITA TALUKDAR GENERAL 61.53
158 ADMSACK11732 PRIYANKA RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC 61.47
159 ADMSACK11716 PRIYANKA BHUYAN GENERAL 61.18
160 ADMSACK11924 KAPIL DEV  NATH OBC/MOBC 61.12
161 ADMSACK12311 EUNUCH ALI GENERAL 61.12
162 ADMSACK11719 June Boro ST(P) 61.06
163 ADMSACK12334 RAHUL RABHA ST(P) 61
164 ADMSACK12159 CHAYANIKA KALITA GENERAL 60.88 EC not applicable
165 ADMSACK12310 NAMITA DAS SC 60.88
166 ADMSACK12047 NARJIMA BEGUM GENERAL 60.82
167 ADMSACK12302 ROCKY ISWARY ST(P) 60.82
168 ADMSACK12025 JWNGSAT BASUMATARY ST(P) 62.30
169 ADMSACK11756 MAYURI KALITA GENERAL 60169 ADMSACK11756 MAYURI KALITA GENERAL 60
170 ADMSACK12015 KAMAL KALITA GENERAL 59.94
171 ADMSACK12293 TRISHNAMANI KALITA GENERAL 59.94
172 ADMSACK11741 NIRMALI BARO ST(P) 59.90



173 ADMSACK11880 JORSING BASUMATARY ST(P) 59.71
174 ADMSACK12172 JITUL KALITA GENERAL 59.65
175 ADMSACK12350 Barasha  Kalita GENERAL 59.65
176 ADMSACK12290 DIKSHITA  DEKA GENERAL 59.47
177 ADMSACK11787 RATNA ROY SC 59.12
178 ADMSACK11357 SURASHREE KALITA GENERAL 58.24
179 ADMSACK11524 SWEATA GUPTA OBC/MOBC 58.06
180 ADMSACK12225 Along bar  Boro ST(P) 57.82

181 ADMSACK12193 MOHAMMAD SAYED GENERAL 57.76 Gap certificate to be produced
182 ADMSACK12149 Santana Teron ST(H) 57.47
183 ADMSACK12030 PIJUMANI DAS GENERAL 57
184 ADMSACK12099 Chandamita Pathak GENERAL 56.94
185 ADMSACK11503 DEBAJIT DEBNATH OBC/MOBC 56.59
186 ADMSACK11684 PRIYANKA RAVA ST(P) 55.65
187 ADMSACK11804 NAYAN HALOI GENERAL 55.59
188 ADMSACK12155 SURAJ  TALUKDAR SC 55.59
189 ADMSACK12053 ANKUR BARUA GENERAL 54.56 Final Marks not updated
190 ADMSACK11913 UPAMA KALITA GENERAL 54.47
191 ADMSACK11470 ANAMIKA DAS OBC/MOBC 54.24
192 ADMSACK12123 ANU DHUNGEL OBC/MOBC 54.12
193 ADMSACK11089 YUBRAJ  RAMCHIARY ST(P) 54.12
194 ADMSACK11076 ROFIUL ISLAM GENERAL 53.18
195 ADMSACK12307 SAGARIKA SEAL OBC/MOBC 51.65
196 ADMSACK11403 USHA  RANI  BRAHMA ST(P) 47.94

Sl. No. Ack No Name Caste Percentage REMARKS
1 ADMSACK11184 BHABANI DAS OBC/MOBC 71.24
2 ADMSACK11922 MRIDULA DAS OBC/MOBC 70.88
3 ADMSACK12128 NISHA DEKA OBC/MOBC 70.59
4 ADMSACK12112 SUMI NATH OBC/MOBC 69.94
5 ADMSACK11183 JYOTISMITA RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC 69.88
6 ADMSACK11429 JULUMONI MAZUMDAR OBC/MOBC 69.76
7 ADMSACK11863 SMITIREKHA DEKA OBC/MOBC 68.59
8 ADMSACK11785 PRANAMIKA BARUAH OBC/MOBC 68.06
9 ADMSACK11875 BIBHA RANI SAHARIA OBC/MOBC 67.82

10 ADMSACK11546 PRIYANKA DAS OBC/MOBC 67.76
11 ADMSACK11882 TONMOYEE RAY OBC/MOBC 67.71
12 ADMSACK11532 RUPALI DAS OBC/MOBC 67.65
13 ADMSACK12098 JAYSRI BARMAN OBC/MOBC 67.47
14 ADMSACK12127 TRISHNA  NATH OBC/MOBC 67.06
15 ADMSACK11577 MANOJ BEZBARUAH OBC/MOBC 66.29
16 ADMSACK12197 PREETY  DAS OBC/MOBC 66
17 ADMSACK11784 NIRMALI RAY OBC/MOBC 65.65
18 ADMSACK12288 MINAKSHI  DAS OBC/MOBC 65.29
19 ADMSACK11623 JUBILEE KASHYAP OBC/MOBC 65.29
20 ADMSACK11438 RIYA SAHA OBC/MOBC 65.12
21 ADMSACK11474 HIMAKSHI ROY OBC/MOBC 65.06
22 ADMSACK12016 SUMI TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC 64.29
23 ADMSACK12291 TRISHNAMANI HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC 64.12
24 ADMSACK12328 RIJURENU SAIKIAH OBC/MOBC 63.47

9. WAITING LIST: OBC/MOBC

24 ADMSACK12328 RIJURENU SAIKIAH OBC/MOBC 63.47
25 ADMSACK12052 NIJUMONI  DEKA OBC/MOBC 63.41
26 ADMSACK11485 KRISHNA RANI KONWAR OBC/MOBC 63.3 EC not applicable
27 ADMSACK11951 DIPSIKHA BORAH OBC/MOBC 63.21



28 ADMSACK11921 DHIRAJ LOHAR OBC/MOBC 62.71
29 ADMSACK11914 CHINTUMANI RAJBONGSHIOBC/MOBC 62.71
30 ADMSACK12301 MITALI DEKA OBC/MOBC 62.53
31 ADMSACK11988 DEBOJIT KOWAR OBC/MOBC 61.88
32 ADMSACK11266 PRITILATA DAS OBC/MOBC 61.71
33 ADMSACK11732 PRIYANKA RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC 61.47
34 ADMSACK11924 KAPIL DEV  NATH OBC/MOBC 61.12
35 ADMSACK11524 SWEATA GUPTA OBC/MOBC 58.06
36 ADMSACK11503 DEBAJIT DEBNATH OBC/MOBC 56.59
37 ADMSACK11470 ANAMIKA DAS OBC/MOBC 54.24
38 ADMSACK12123 ANU DHUNGEL OBC/MOBC 54.12
39 ADMSACK12307 SAGARIKA SEAL OBC/MOBC 51.65

Sl. No. Ack No Name Caste Percentage REMARKS
1 ADMSACK11653 Smrita Malakar SC 65.82
2 ADMSACK12300 NAINA BAISHYA SC 64.35
3 ADMSACK11691 KRISHNAMANI MALAKAR SC 62.35
4 ADMSACK12310 NAMITA DAS SC 60.88
5 ADMSACK11787 RATNA ROY SC 59.12
6 ADMSACK12155 SURAJ  TALUKDAR SC 55.59

Sl. No. Ack No Name Caste Percentage REMARKS
1 ADMSACK11630 RAHUL RABHA ST(P) 67.12

10. WAITING LIST: SC

11. WAITING LIST: ST(P)

1 ADMSACK11630 RAHUL RABHA ST(P) 67.12
2 ADMSACK11807 DIBYAJYOTI DAS ST(P) 66.47
3 ADMSACK11455 SONIYA BORO ST(P) 65.47
4 ADMSACK11655 PRANITA BARO ST(P) 63.12
5 ADMSACK12229 Barnali Baro ST(P) 62.82
6 ADMSACK11719 June Boro ST(P) 61.06
7 ADMSACK12334 RAHUL RABHA ST(P) 61
8 ADMSACK12302 ROCKY ISWARY ST(P) 60.82
9 ADMSACK12025 JWNGSAT BASUMATARY ST(P) 62.3

10 ADMSACK11741 NIRMALI BARO ST(P) 59.9
11 ADMSACK11880 JORSING BASUMATARY ST(P) 59.71
12 ADMSACK12225 Along bar  Boro ST(P) 57.82
13 ADMSACK11684 PRIYANKA RAVA ST(P) 55.65
14 ADMSACK11089 YUBRAJ  RAMCHIARY ST(P) 54.12
15 ADMSACK11403 USHA  RANI  BRAHMA ST(P) 47.94

SL. No. Ack No. Name
1 ADMSACK12226 BAHARUL  ISLAM
2 ADMSACK12248 Rakhi Kalita
3 ADMSACK11960 AMRITA PATHAK
4 ADMSACK11849 BARASHA HALOI
5 ADMSACK11759 PRAJALITA BURAGOHAIN
6 ADMSACK11508 SAYANIKA DAS
7 ADMSACK12268 SEBIKA DEVI
8 ADMSACK11393 DISHAMONI TALUKDAR
9 ADMSACK12089 PALLABI  DEKA

Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated

Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated

remark

Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated

12. REJECTED CANDIDATES LIST

9 ADMSACK12089 PALLABI  DEKA
10 ADMSACK11746 SANCHAYITA BORA
11 ADMSACK11721 HIMAKSHI ROY
12 ADMSACK12235 WASHIMA AKRAM

Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated



13 ADMSACK11714 RICHA TAID
14 ADMSACK11404 MADHUSMITA DAS
15 ADMSACK12167 BULBULI TAYE
16 ADMSACK11771 SABEETREE NEWAR

      2. The list is revised after due consideration of complaint submitted by different candidates before 3pm of 
25-12-2020.

Registrar
KBVS&ASU, Nalbari

NB: 1.Candidates must have to produce original documents as mentioned in the admission notice at the time 
of admission

Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated
Final Marks not updated

sd/-


